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Mr. Stev e Tribble, Director 
Division of Records and ReportingFlorida Public service C ommissio n

101 East Ga ine s Stree t 

Tallaha sse e, F L  3 2 399-0870
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Mr. Steve Tribb l e 
Ma rch 18 ,  1 9 94 
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Sch edule A l0:
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13
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14. Sch dule All:
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SCHEDULE A-5 
REVISED 

(a) (b) (C) (d) 

Net Net Cap.
line PlanVUnit Cap. Gen. Factor

(MW) (MWH) (%) 
1994 

1 Crist 1 23.0 168 1.0 
2 1 0 
3 Crist 2 25.0 43 0.2 
4 2 0 
5 Crist 3 33.0 1,315 5.◄
6 3 0 

� 7 Crist 4 &4.0 15,132 2◄.3 
8 .. 33 
9 Crist 5 81.0 ◄1,134 68 3
10 5 0 
11 Crist 6 317.0 138,407 58.7 
12 6 0 
13 Crist 7 504.0 228,910 61,0 
1-4 7 0 
15 Scherer 3 (2) 2080 106,75'4 70 . .C 
17 Scholz 1 47.0 2,176 12 9 
18 2 47.0 2,324 296 5 
19 Smith 1 161.0 101,346 192.8 
20 2 191 0 129,553 91 6 
21 A 35.2 620 382.3 
22 Daniel 1 (1) 255 0 99,509 608 
23 Daniel 2 {1� 255 0 15,834 8.3 

24 Total 2,266.2 883,258 52.4 

(1) Represents Gulf's 50% OWnershlp

(2) Rep,Hentt Gulfs 25% OWrwrthip

SYSTEM NET GENERATION AND FUEL COST 

FOR THE MONTH OF 
JANUARY, 1994 

(•) (t) (g) (h} (1) (I) (k) 

Equiv Net Avg. Net Fuel Fuel Fuel 
Avail Output Heat Fuel Burned Heat Bumod 
Factor Factor Rate Type (Units) Value (MMBTU) 
{%) (%} (BTU/KWH} TOM/Ind,_ (BTU/Unit 

97.0 1.0 52,661 Gas 8,&47 1,000 8,&47 
Oil 0 6,216,000 0 

98.9 0 2 127,930 Gas 5,501 1 000 5,501 
011 0 6,216,000 0 

100.0 5.-4 23,788 Gas 31,281 1,000 31,281 
Oil 0 6,216,000 0 

63,1 38.5 10,526 Coal 6,2◄3 12,079 159,272 
Gas ◄83 1,000 483 

99.4 68.7 10,946 Coal 18,600 12,079 ◄50,2-45
Gas 0 1,000 0 

99,7 58.9 10,592 Coal 60,509 12,079 1,◄66,075 
Gas 0 1,000 0 

79.4 76.9 IC,711 Coal 9S,815 12,079 2,451,762 
Gas 0 1,000 0 

100.0 70 4 9,457 Coal 41,190 12,2◄4 1,009,557 
100.0 12.9 14,7&4 Coal 1,394 11,502 32,170 
100.0 296.5 12,772 Coal 1,288 11,502 29,683 

994 193 9 10,429 Coal ◄4,576 11,834 1,056,984 
99.2 92.3 10,353 Coal 56,613 11,834 1.341,249 
86.6 ◄41.5 14,042 Oil 1,513 137,000 8,706 
98.3 61.8 10,555 Coat 45,631 11,485 1,050,333 
65.3 12.8 9,947 Coal 6,692 11,485 157,◄97 

89.5 58.5 10,4&4 9,259,645 

GULF POWER COMPANY 

(I) 

As Burned 
Fuel 
Cost 
(S} 

2-4, 787 
0 

15,-41-4 
0 

87,637 
0 

310,653 
1,35"4 

855,818 
0 

2,788,575 
0 

'4,696,948 
0 

2,047.,783 
57,992 
53,◄42 

1.945,916 
2,467,279 

34,190 
2,252,769 

343,857 

17,984,-415 

(m) (n) 

Fuel Fuel
CosV CosV

KWH Unit 
{¢/KWH} {$/Unit 

1-4.75 2.80 
0.00 0.00 

35.85 2.80 
0.00 0 00
6.66 2.80 
0 00 0.00 
2.05 ◄9.76
◄.10 2.80
2.08 ◄6 01
NA NA

2.01 ◄609
NA NA

2.05 47.06 
NA NA 

1.92 ◄9.72
2.67 -41.60 
2.30 41.-49 
1.92 43;65 
1.90 43.58 
5.51 22.60 
2.26 -49.37 
2.17 51.38 

2.04 

Adjustments: _(15,260) 

Smiltl A. u .. , lqll oil; MMBTU for mel indudet B.L, from OIi where eppkable. Recoverable Fuel Cost: ....!!!_�9�t5_5_ 
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ULE A
-

11 REVI SE D  
RESIDENTIAL. 

B
ILL CO

MPARJS ON M ONTHLY USAGE OF 1000 KWH FOR THE PERI
OD ENDI NG: 

JAN UARY, 1994 

ESJIMAJE Q  BASE 
RATE REVENUE S CS)

FUELADJUSTMENTF ACTOR (- /KWH)GRouP 
LOSS

MUl. T IPllER 

FUEL ADJUSTMENT REVE NVes ($)
TO TAL

ACIV&BASE RA TE REVENUE S($)
FUEL ADJUSTMENT FACT OR  ( - /KWH)GRouP 

L OSS  MUl T IPl.l ER

F UEL ADJUSTME NT  REVENUE S
TO TAL 

AMOlJNI Of PlffEBfNCfBASE RA TE REVENUES (S) 

FUE L  ACJU STMENT REVENUES ( S)
TO TAL 

PfBCfHI Of DtfFEBfHCf BASE RA TE REVENUES 
FUEL ADJUSTMENT REVENUE

ST OTAL 

OCT 

-45.11
1.884 

1.01 228

1 907

84 18 

◄511
1.0-42 

1.0122 8 

19.80

65.00 

0.00
0.82

0.8

0.004.30 
1. 2 8

NOV 

-45.11

1.806 1.0122a

1 9.29

64 40

◄ 511

1.98 9101228

20.13

6 5  2 -4

000 

0.84

0 84  

DEC 

45.11

UJ50 1.0 1228

19,7-4 

M 85 

-45.11

2.185 1. 01 228 

22.12 

6 7.23

0 002.38

2.38 

000 0
00 

4.3 5  1 2.06 1.30 3.8 7

J AN  

4 5 11

207 9  1 01228 

21.05 

8818 

◄5.11

2.1171.01228 

21 43 

68.5-4

000 0. 38 

0

.,38

000 
1.8

1 
0.5 7

GULF PO WER CO MPANY

FEB 

1.0
1228 

0 

1.01228 

0 

0.00

000 0.00 

NA 

NA 
NA 

MAR T OTAL

1.
01 228 

1 01 22
8
0 

0.00

0 00 000 

0 00

NA 
NA 
NA 

180.'4

79.15

.58 

• 110'4

8357
26-4.0 1

000
'-42

000 
5 58
1.70

NOTE
: S... rare ,_enc-. contain an ECCR 0efflllKWH ad1ustme

nt of 0.033 
ea.. rate ,_ enue.  contain• Purchued Poww c� Cost t9COYe,y factor o1 o 01 1ClnlslKWH. 
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